CFM Coalhurst

REVISED: November 1, 2022

EFFECTIVE: November 9, 2022 SOUTHLAND
safely

1ome

&
Vb

Coalhurst ( = | 1
e @

\l.i

6 6

3

2<

AM Route

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.



CFM Coalhurst

REVISED: November 1, 2022
EFFECTIVE: November 9, 2022 SOUTHLAND
safely

1ome

areenwood P|

<
]
ol
=
o
o]
:4
U
o
g
[

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.



CFM Coalhurst

REVISED: November 1, 2022

EFFECTIVE: November 9, 2022 SOUTHLAND

safely

1ome

Bl <
£
£
§
]
3

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.



CFM Coalhurst

REVISED: November 1, 2022

EFFECTIVE: November 9, 2022 SOUTHLAND
safely

1ome

Coalhurst

PM route combined with FLVT due to FLVT bell times

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.
Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.



CFM Coalhurst

REVISED: November 1, 2022
EFFECTIVE: November 9, 2022

Monday - Friday

#1 - 6:52 AM - 6 Street South Northbound - Lamp Post

#2 - 6:55 AM - 50 Ave Westbound - Fire Hydrant

#3 - 6:57 AM - 51 Ave Westbound - Fire Hydrant

#4 - 6:59 AM - Aspen Road Southbound - Alley

#5 - 7:01 AM - Aspen Road Southbound - Alley

#6 - 7:04 AM - Sundance Drive Southbound - Mailboxes

#7 - 7:08 AM - Lake Drive Northbound - Alley

#8 - 7:26 AM - Mountain Meadows Road - Gate Entrance
#9 - 7:45 AM - Catholic Central High School East Campus

#10 - 7:45 AM - St. Francis Junior High

#11 - 7:45 AM - Ecole St. Marys

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



CFM Coalhurst

REVISED: November 1, 2022
EFFECTIVE: November 9, 2022

Monday — Thursday (CFM and FLVT together)
#1 - 2:55 PM - Ecole St. Marys

#2 - 3:05 PM - St. Francis Junior High

#3 - 3:12 PM - Catholic Central High School East Campus
#4 - 3:47 PM - Father Lenoard Van Tighem

#5 - 3:57 PM - Deer Run Place Westbound

#6 - 4:02 PM - Falcon Ridge Way - Power Boxes

#7 - 4:06 PM - Mountain Meadows Road - Gate Entrance
#8 - 4:20 PM - 6 Street South Northbound - Lamp Post
#9 - 4:22 PM - 50 Ave Westbound - Fire Hydrant

#10 - 4:24 PM - 51 Ave Westbound - Fire Hydrant

#11 - 4:26 PM - Aspen Road Southbound - Alley

#12 - 4:27 PM - Aspen Road Southbound - Alley

#13 - 4:29 PM - Sundance Drive Southbound - Mailboxes

#14 - 4:31 PM - Lake Drive Northbound - Alley

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



CFM Coalhurst

REVISED: November 1, 2022
EFFECTIVE: November 9, 2022

Friday Early Out (CFM and FLVT together)

#1 - 12:37 PM - Catholic Central High School East Campus
#2 - 12:37 PM - St. Francis Junior High

#3 - 12:37 PM - Ecole St. Marys

#4 - 12:52 PM - 6 Street South Northbound - Lamp Post
#5 - 12:54 PM - 50 Ave Westbound - Fire Hydrant

#6 - 12:56 PM - 51 Ave Westbound - Fire Hydrant

#7 - 12:58 PM - Aspen Road Southbound - Alley

#8 - 12:59 PM - Aspen Road Southbound - Alley

#9 - 1:01 PM - Sundance Drive Southbound - Mailboxes
#10 - 1:03 PM - Lake Drive Northbound - Alley
#11-1:27 PM - Father Lenoard Van Tighem

#12 - 1:37 PM - Deer Run Place Westbound

#13 - 1:42 PM - Falcon Ridge Way - Power Boxes
#14 - 1:46 PM - Mountain Meadows Road - Gate Entrance

Catholic Central High East — 405 18 Street South — (403) 327-4596
St. Francis Middle School — 333 18 Street South — (403) 327-3402
Ecole St. Mary’s — 422 20 Street South — (403) 327-3098

Please arrive 10 minutes before scheduled pick up and drop off times. Times shown may vary due to weather & traffic conditions.

Bus routes and maps are subject to change. For the most up-to-date version, visit www.southland.ca/lethbridge.

=

SOUTHLAND
safely

ome



